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Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. (ST5J3{2 H(J [N*5w S (T
A2 A < AF NG T WA 43 [N Sed Mrae 1)

2,850 responses

® Yes (T
@ No ()
B. Gender:
2,850 responses
@ Female
® Male

@ Transgender
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KATWA COLLEGE
Katwa, Purba Bardhaman, 713130.

2022-23 Student Satisfaction Survey

(Total- 2,850 responses)

E. Nationality:

2,850 responses

@ Indian
@ INDIAN
@ Hindu

N. What subject area are you currently pursuing? (S« IONIT (T [ NI A0 1R?)

2,850 responses

@ Arts (<)

@ Commerce (JfGT)
© Science ([Ra)
® B.Ed. (R. 9w
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KATWA COLLEGE
Katwa, Purba Bardhaman, 713130.

2022-23 Student Satisfaction Survey

(Total- 2,850 responses)

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? (031 ATHTRINT FOOI O (AR ?)

2,850 responses

@ 4-851to0 100% (4 - 85 (YT 100%)

@ 3-70t0 84% (3 - 70 (ACF 84%)
2-5510 69% (2 - 55 (Y(F 69%)

@ 1- 30 to 54% (1- 30 (ATF 54%)

@ 0 —Below 30% (0 - 30% )

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? (I G~ FEFBRIHT ABI© FOGI Ol AH
?)

2,850 responses

® 4 —Thoroughly (4 - [ &[SIF)
® 3 - Satisfactorily (3 - TBIGHF)
® 2 - Poorly (2 - fEwI)

@ 1 - Indifferently (1 - GRS

@ 0 - Won't teach at all (0 - (NCGS
C*TITI A)
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Katwa, Purba Bardhaman, 713130.

2022-23 Student Satisfaction Survey

(Total- 2,850 responses)

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? (FEFHT REFIRIRS ST SOOI BTl
CTITH TS AN ?)

2,850 responses

@ 4 - Always effective (4 - SR FIRIFA)

@ 3 - Sometimes effective (3 - FYNS
FRFA)

@ 2 — Just satisfactorily (2 - (91
ABECAFOI)

@ 1- Generally ineffective (1- JIYETS
FTLFR)

@ 0 - Very poor communication ( 0- 9
T CRISTEIY)

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as (TSRS AT FrEF(Pd

EECE))

2,850 responses

@ 4- Excellent (4- B8 FE)
@ 3 - Very good (3 - ¥ ©F)
® 2-Good (2 - OT)

® 1-Fair (1 - CIBIG)

@ 0- Poor (o- fSEw)
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KATWA COLLEGE
Katwa, Purba Bardhaman, 713130.

2022-23 Student Satisfaction Survey

(Total- 2,850 responses)

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. (FEFPHS LTI 1 eI~
Al [Narerssen)

2,850 responses

@ 4 - Always fair (4 - S/ fH0oRF)

@ 3 - Usually fair (3 - STTHTECTS (NAT95F)

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair (2 - FYNS PYNS
HEFATOE)

® 1 - Usually unfair (1 - STHETS

AHATOND)
@ 0- Unfair (0— H5Frong)
44 8%

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? (JeTITC(N SN F[OF IV DIE|
ST T AT BT =A?)

2,850 responses

® 4 —Every time (4 - H[9319)
® 3 - Usually (3 - STTHTKTS)

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes ( 2 - NITA
WCA/FYNES FYA3)

@ 1 Rarely (1 - S1I68)
@ 0- Never (0— FLNS )
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KATWA COLLEGE
Katwa, Purba Bardhaman, 713130.

2022-23 Student Satisfaction Survey

(Total- 2,850 responses)

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit

opportunities for students. (AP G AT, A, G vt LT AP AR (MY )

2,850 responses

® 4 —Regularly (4 - [Rafireena)
@ 3 - Often (3 - ITT*I2)
@ 2 —-Sometimes ( 2 - PYNS FYNI)

) @ 1 —Rarely (1 - FHIHS)
> — | @ 0- Never (0- FY=3 =)

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and

emotional growth. (STHAIF SfSHT AR 412 .. TS, NG A2 NN [P0 2ol FH )

2,850 responses
@ 4 - Significantly (4- STEYTIGTSI)
® 3 - Very well (3 - I &)
© 2 — Moderately (2 - SIR0Tfs)
)A ® 1 — Marginally (1 - STT5)
> — @ 0- Not at all (0— (NICES )
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KATWA COLLEGE
Katwa, Purba Bardhaman, 713130.

2022-23 Student Satisfaction Survey

(Total- 2,850 responses)

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. (A% 0 (T4 432 QS
SO ARG ST AN B )

2,850 responses

@ 4 - strongly agree ( 4 - THOIF IFT9)
® 3 - Agree (3 - 79)

© 2 - Neutral (2 - [AFT235)

@ 1 - Disagree (1 - S 749)

@ 0- Strongly disagree (0- TGOl
STE)

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes. (FPEFFI ST SIS (5T, ... (AN FETe TN FHAAE SRS FI )

2,850 responses
@ 4 —Every time (4-2f5419)
® 3 - Usually (3- STIHIES)
36.9% @ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes (2— NI
ACA/PYNS PYAY)
A @ 1 Rarely (1-37(58)

@ 0- Never (0— FICAR M)

42.6%
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KATWA COLLEGE
Katwa, Purba Bardhaman, 713130.

2022-23 Student Satisfaction Survey

(Total- 2,850 responses)

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. (I~ A=A
HAAE (ROT AF0 (VRS FIOGE BT Noid A1)

2,850 responses
® 4 - Every time (4 - 2fS3E)
® 3 - Usually (3 - STIHTFT9)
@ 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes (2 - NICA
NA/FLNS FUF3)
A ® 1 —Rarely (1 - FAIGY)

@ 0 - don't have a mentor (0 - ST
HATAST (72)

40.1%

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. (FFF<ET SRIRA <3
ST NN LIRMe3fet 491 FEA )

2,850 responses

® 4 —Every time (4 - H[9319)
® 3 - Usually (3 - STTHTKTS)

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes (2 - NI
WCA/FYNES FYA3)

@ 1 Rarely (1— FHI6S)
® 0 - Never (0 - FYFS M)
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KATWA COLLEGE
Katwa, Purba Bardhaman, 713130.

2022-23 Student Satisfaction Survey

(Total- 2,850 responses)

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.
(PSR SIS ST TS I << T(3... (9 BIEE A S AANF GRS FAA )

2,850 responses

® 4—Fully (4 - 575f)

® 3 - Reasonably (3 - NPT
© 2 - Partially (2 - S FS)
@ 1 - Slightly (1 - STT=Y)

@ 0- Unable to (0-9%FY)

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. (<41
SHAIE LA STATS FACO SN I35 T FIGIT BHTS WRE ST=2TTor FCA )

2,850 responses

® 4 —Every time (4 - H[9319)
® 3 - Usually (3 - STTHTKTS)

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes (2 - NI
WCA/FYNES FYA3)

@ 1 Rarely (1 - S1I68)
@ 0 — Never (0 - FUTAZ AN
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KATWA COLLEGE
Katwa, Purba Bardhaman, 713130.

2022-23 Student Satisfaction Survey

(Total- 2,850 responses)

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process. (34®... 49 @51@ N« AN [NF S (H3 FA)

2,850 responses
@ 4 - Strongly agree (4 - HHwI(d W)
® 3 - Agree (3 - 79)
© 2 - Neutral (2 - fNRTF)
40.8% .
@ 1 - Disagree (1 - S 749)
4‘_ @ 0 - Strongly disagree (0 - Yh@Ild

)

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for en.. SS*SRTYETH FHT 473 ST ST Ao )

2,850 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent (4 - SABCIZ)
@ 3 - Moderate (3 - TRAF)

© 2 - Some what (2 - f&g “fFW=)

® 1- Very little (1 - 3 STTNT)

@ 0 - Not at all (0 - (TGS A1)
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KATWA COLLEGE
Katwa, Purba Bardhaman, 713130.

2022-23 Student Satisfaction Survey

(Total- 2,850 responses)

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. (ﬁw AP ATHFY
JRG© PR W5*f N GRS FEA )

2,850 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree (4 - HHwI(d W)

® 3 - Agree (3 - 79)
© 2 - Neutral (2 - [AFT235)
@ 1 - Disagree (1 - S 749)
A @ 0 - Strongly disagree (0 - THOIL
OE9)

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work. (SIT{=T...T 433 FAALZAL 0l g (68 1 21)

2,850 responses

® 4 - To a great extent (4 - SCAFILTH)
@ 3 - Moderate (3 - TRAF)

© 2 - Some what (2 - f&g “fFW=)

® 1 - Very little (1 - TN

@ 0 Not at all (0 - (WLES )
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KATWA COLLEGE
Katwa, Purba Bardhaman, 713130.

2022-23 Student Satisfaction Survey

(Total- 2,850 responses)

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching. (FFOF PO PR ICT TGN (TN JeP1.... ATGE S, WG 2oNh IR Fa 1)

2,850 responses

@ 4 - Above 90% (4 - STCTITF 90%)
20.4% ® 3-70-89% (3 - 70 - 89%)

@ 2-50-69% (2 - 50 - 69%)
8.9% ® 1-30-49% (1-30-49%)
e @ 0 - Below 29% (0 - 29% ITE)

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. (SINIF AfOHITN
ASN-ATI AN ANENF N Y Ol 1)

2,850 responses
’_—A

@ 4 -Strongly agree (4 - THWIS 59)
® 3 - Agree (3 - 3 9)

© 2 - Neutral (2 - fNRToFF)

® 1 - Disagree (1 - P{W)

@ 0 - Strongly disagree (0 - bl
)

38.4%
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2022-23 Student Satisfaction Survey

(Total- 2,850 responses)

FPLA A7 AT IO

PETS FIFH SR AT

Outdoor activities 98 AR IS

TFOFTT S T @ =Y 9@ FAEn Sfte

9F6T INFA X Ol |

OB AN Ty [Py (O (T SFYef, TE B [os (7 [F7hre (g eyt
NF 9 (TNF TAfe 2|

MSIFGI AT ANTIF 97 W2 AF3 ION© J|

More educational seminars should be organised in the institute.
Teachers and students should do cooperation with each other.
More focus should be in study.

More study activities should be added.

Library work must be encouraged.

Educational films must be presented.

Regular tests must be conducted.

The Library Could be improved.

Nice college, nice college teachers, nice college garden

Need educational tour

Smartboard work like projector

NCC COURSE FOR GIRLS AVAILABLE AS SOON AS POSSIBLE
Teachers are very possesive and helpful.

They help us to overcome our weakness.

They help us to improve ourselves.

Improve playground
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